25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
RXD-03/04
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
®
LAMP AND STAKE INSTALLED TO SAVE YOU TIME AND MONEY
TYPE
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC.®   www.focusindustries.com

MOUNTING:  FA-03 black 9" ABS stake threaded 1/2" NPS
FINISH:  Copper - Unfinished only
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
RXD-03-COP Copper Bullet 20w MR11 FL(FTD) 2.0 lbs.
RXD-04-COP Copper Bullet 20w MR8 NFL 2.0 lbs.
STEM EXTENSIONS
with 1/2" NPS female couplers
IP65
RXD-03-COP RXD-04-COP
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
RXD-03
FA-08-17 Round 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FA-10-17-BLUE Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-17-GREEN Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-17 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-17 Wide Spread Sandblasted Glass Lens Softener
RXD-04
FA-08-23 Round 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-23-BLUE Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-23-GREEN Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-23 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-23 Wide Spread Sandblasted Glass Lens Softener
011018
MR16 MODELS
AVAILABLE
SEE RXD-02
CUT SHEET
RECOMMENDED
9"
229mm
4.75"
121mm
1.77"
46mm
RXD-03
9"
229mm
3.5"
89mm
1.4"
35mm
RXD-04
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
STEM EXTENSIONS
FA-24-TREE TOPVIEW
3"
76mm
0.9"
23mm
FA-24-TREE /-BRS
(10”-41”)
FA-111-TREE
4.6"
117mm
1.75"
44mm
1.5"
38mm
FA-111-TREE /-BRS
(10"-41")
FA-22-TREE
4.6"
117mm